Multilayer Varistors
Multilayer Varistor for ESD pulse
[DC voltage lines/High speed signal lines]
Series: EZJZ, EZJP
●Excellent ESD suppression due to original advanced material technology
●Having large electrostatic resistance meeting IEC61000-4-2, Level 4 standard
●Having no polarity (bipolar) facilitated replacing Zener Diodes. Capable of replacing 2 Zener Diodes and 1 Capacitor.
●Lead-free plating terminal electrodes enabling great solderability

①
②
Explanation of Part Numbers
Product Code
Series Code
EZJZ series
EZJP series
0402, 0603
Paper TapingV
Packaging Style Code
Size
Code(inch)
W T
Terminal electrode
Design Code
1
0201
0402
0603
Z
0
Size(inch)Size Code
0.60±0.03
1.00±0.05
1.6±0.1
Semiconductive Ceramics
Internal electrode
Substrate electrode
0.8±0.1 0.8±0.1 0.3±0.2
0.30±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.15±0.05
0.50±0.05 0.50±0.05 0.2±0.1
Intermediate electrode
External electrode
L1, L2L
330 pF
680 pF
　3 pF
20 pF
56 pF
Features
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 1-Mar-20
Construction
0201
0402
0603
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
47 pF
27 pF
68 pF
Capacitance Code
100 pF
150 pF
220 pF
① ②
③ ④
⑤
L
W
T
L1 L2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
7 0 EE Z J Z 0 V 2 A
11 12
Example
Multilayer Varistors